ROOTS ROCK 50K

13 Finishers

Kristoffer Lindstrom
Valerie Nussbaumer
Gerald Swayze
John Spannuth
Ronald Frederick
Nancy Szoke
Jormain Cady
Jackie Frederick
Karen Wiggins
Monte Pascual
Leslie Miller

Cheri Pompei

Rick Haase

5:40:41
5:51:30
5:58:30
6:10:15
6:19:20
6:33:50
6:33:50
7:36:50
7:45:55
7:51:52
7:51:52
8:09:00
8:09:00



